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分数 人数 累计人数

外语 - 翻译/商务英语/英语

分数 人数 累计人数

 1  1

 0  1

 0  1

 1  2

 1  3

 3  6

 1  7

 0  7

 0  7

 2  9

 1  10

 0  10

 2  12

 2  14

 4  18

 3  21

 3  24

 7  31

 6  37

 8  45

 10  55

 13  68

 4  72

 6  78

 14  92

 11  103

 15  118

 15  133

 14  147

 14  161

 18  179

 19  198

 17  215

 13  228

 16  244

 20  264

 26  290

 19  309

 21  330

 20  350

 20  370

 17  387

 18  405

 28  433

 26  459

 18  477

 22  499

 19  518

 18  536

 23  559

 21  580

 20  600

 29  629

 32  661

282

281

280

279

278

277

276

275

274

273

272

271

270

269

268

267

266

265

264

263

262

261

260

259

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

251

250

249

248

247

246

245

244

243

242

241

240

239

238

237

236

235

234

233

232

231

230

229
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 22  683

 28  711

 33  744

 15  759

 29  788

 29  817

 20  837

 36  873

 28  901

 23  924

 23  947

 24  971

 26  997

 27  1024

 28  1052

 23  1075

 27  1102

 27  1129

 35  1164

 23  1187

 31  1218

 16  1234

 26  1260

 22  1282

 25  1307

 21  1328

 13  1341

 28  1369

 21  1390

 16  1406

 25  1431

 23  1454

 15  1469

 17  1486

 28  1514

 23  1537

 17  1554

 15  1569

 16  1585

 19  1604

 19  1623

 15  1638

 16  1654

 21  1675

 23  1698

 24  1722

 23  1745

 14  1759

 17  1776

 14  1790

 23  1813

 17  1830

 13  1843

 20  1863

228

227

226

225

224

223

222

221

220

219

218

217

216

215

214

213

212

211

210

209

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

201

200

199

198

197
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195

194

193

192

191

190

189

188

187

186

185

184

183

182

181

180

179

178

177

176

175
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 21  1884

 16  1900

 21  1921

 18  1939

 15  1954

 21  1975

 16  1991

 16  2007

 21  2028

 9  2037

 10  2047

 19  2066

 15  2081

 7  2088

 13  2101

 10  2111

 14  2125

 21  2146

 10  2156

 15  2171

 18  2189

 16  2205

 16  2221

 12  2233

 11  2244

 11  2255

 11  2266

 15  2281

 9  2290

 14  2304

 13  2317

 8  2325

 16  2341

 6  2347

 14  2361

 18  2379

 9  2388

 7  2395

 13  2408

 12  2420

 8  2428

 12  2440

 11  2451

 12  2463

 9  2472

 9  2481

 7  2488

 11  2499

 12  2511

 12  2523

 15  2538

 9  2547

 10  2557

 10  2567

174

173

172

171

170

169

168

167

166
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161

160
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147
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135
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131

130

129
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123
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 11  2578

 8  2586

 7  2593

 4  2597

 9  2606

 9  2615

 11  2626

 6  2632

 13  2645

 8  2653

 8  2661

 7  2668

 7  2675

 10  2685

 7  2692

 10  2702

 9  2711

 4  2715

 6  2721

 7  2728

 6  2734

 9  2743

120

119

118

117

116

115

114

113

112

111

110

109
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104
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102

101

100
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